ZyWALL USG FLEX 100/100W/200/500/700
USG FLEX Firewall
Precise protection. Flexible subscription.
Introducing the latest USG Series-USG FLEX, delivering higher levels of
performance and flexibility! USG FLEX's platform continue its tradition in
providing the latest, leading technologies, all while providing a complete
suite of security subscription with seamless, scalable gateway connectivity.
We want to bring top of the line experience for all business owners!

• VPN300
• VPN1000
• USG60(W)
• USG110
• USG210
• USG310
• USG1100
• USG1900
• USG2200 Series
• ZyWALL 110
• ZyWALL 310
• ZyWALL 1100
*: Hotspot management licenses required
Transceivers (Optional))
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance Optical Fiber Type DDMI
SFP10G-SR* 10-Gigabit
SFP+
Duplex LC 850 nm 300 m/
328 yd
Multi Mode Yes
SFP10G-LR* 10-Gigabit
SFP+
Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km/
10936 yd
Single Mode Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 100 m/
109 yd
Multi Mode -
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km/
10936 yd
Single Mode Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850nm 550 m/
601 yd
Multi Mode Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D*1 Gigabit LC 1310 nm(TX)
1490 nm(RX)
10 km/
10936 yd
Single Mode Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D*1 Gigabit LC 1490 nm(TX)
1310 nm(RX)
10 km/
10936 yd
Single Mode Yes